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Program for ICRS Company's book launch in London:

Date & Time: April 25th, 2013 between 7-9 P.M.

Location:

Book Title:
ISBN:

Author:

Timetable

Kensington Central Library
Lecture Theatre

Phillimore Walk

London W8 7RX,

Tel. 020.7361.3010

"Who says it is not FUN to be an Offshore engineer in Norway
978-82-303-2023-5

Dr Reza Sarmast (alias Alexander Pushkar)

(P.M.):

07:00

07:30

07:40

08:10

08:40

09:00 .

ICRS AS

Industrial Consulting
Reza Sarmast

Ph.D. (Mech. Eng.)
D.I.C.

Reception with Light Refreshment, sale of the book- on location and Internet

Chairman announcement followed by live music from Edvard Grieg
Solo violin performed by Miss Niki Moeini- Dovregubben's Hall
(In the Hall of the Mountain King - Peer Gynt - Suite No. 1, Op. 46 - IV)

Introduction by the Author
Interview- skimming through the 12 chapters of the book
Question and Answer- Participation by the audience

Book Signing, Feedback method to the Author via Internet- end of the program

Snipemyrlia 1
N-1273 Oslo, Norway

Mobile: +47 958 59 651
E-mail: rezasar@online.no
WWW.iCrs-as.com
Org.nr.:998.729.890



