

Program for ICRS Company's book launch in London:

Date & Time: April 25th, 2013 between 7-9 P.M.

Location: Kensington Central Library

Lecture Theatre Phillimore Walk London W8 7RX, Tel. 020.7361.3010

Book Title: "Who says it is not FUN to be an Offshore engineer in Norway"

ISBN: 978-82-303-2023-5

Author: Dr Reza Sarmast (alias Alexander Pushkar)

Timetable (P.M.):

07:00	Reception with Light Refreshment, sale of the book- on location and Internet
07:30	Chairman announcement followed by live music from Edvard Grieg Solo violin performed by Miss Niki Moeini- <i>Dovregubben's Hall</i> (In the Hall of the Mountain King - Peer Gynt - Suite No. 1, Op. 46 - IV)
07:40	Introduction by the Author
08:10	Interview- skimming through the 12 chapters of the book
08:40	Question and Answer- Participation by the audience
09:00 .	Book Signing, Feedback method to the Author via Internet- end of the program